
Worksheet 2

The Toy Dragon
Adding ‘ed’

When you add ‘ed’ to words that have a vowel then a consonant as the last two 
letters, you have to double the last letter. For example: plan becomes planned.

Add ‘ed’ to the words below (taken from the story). Don’t forget to double the last 
letter!

1. cram becomes                                                                                                    

2. grab becomes                                                                                                     

3. trip becomes                                                                                                      

4. snap becomes                                                                                                     

5. trap becomes                                                                                                        

Now put each of your 5 new words into a sentence.

1.                                                                                                                          

2.                                                                                                                          

3.                                                                                                                          

4.                                                                                                                          

5.                                                                                                                          

Exceptions to the Rule!

Sometimes you don’t need to double the last consonant. Usually it is either a ‘y’ or a 
‘w’. For example: play becomes played. Add ‘ed’ to these words from the story:

6. obey becomes                                                                                                                     

7. billow becomes                                                                                                                   
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